HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#: 2°(. 673
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL . # :
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Lo Thawbe Ptow
Last Middle First
Current Address: Xj P;e\,u,\ 9{;6\ _P,t/\b((;\_) —D &kﬂd—\ UW -
! 0o
Date of Birth: I e fut Place of Birth: Hue

1 l

Previous Occupation (before 1975) Cond -
1

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From pY¥|p2 |3 To 04 |22 18|
\ 2 7 !
Years: ( f Months : Days:

. <.
SPONSOR'S BAME: Mol Voun Tk _
J

J Rame

’ Taun Jant< - QCT19

Address and Telephone NumLor

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODF criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietpam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.



6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATTONSHIP 'T'O
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :{(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



J

P
wy

I-171 : N Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

ODP CHECK FORM

N L0 4

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: lgf\ {le;bb% ﬁ%ﬁ M‘?,,
Date of Birth: (0 [(ﬂ / ‘?4/[
Address in VN ,4 %ﬂ}’\ ﬁfé’}\é\ 19{/{7}//@ D“[Qf'

Spouse Name: f{UAPKJ/ “#ﬁ Aif@%a

Number of Accompanying Relailves

Reeducation Time: é Years Months Days

wa_ 4n]083

Ll

Special List #

Sponsor: HWAM Ml(lfé &f %}lf w?%"hﬁ@ﬁ. J}

4

HUMJ N 0 -

Remarks: : ) { é@h ?096 6]4 (?g“{/g’

(From Mr.

Sullivan)

Sincerely,

J
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)



//" San Jose, ngay 16 thang 08 nam 1988 {

-

Klnh gdi: Ba Chu Tich HSi Gia Dinh T4 Nhan Chlnh Tri Viet-Nam
P.0.Box 5435
Arlington, VA-22205-0635

Thda Ba Chu Tich:

TOi tén 1a: HUYNH-VAN-TU, hién ngu tai | ;
San Jose, CA 95118. <

7
. = ~ >~ . . o ! “
T6i chda 13 c3ng dan Hoa Ky vi toi mdi gua My bon nam.

T?l 1a bd vd cua cgu tid nhin chinh tri Viet-Nam co:
Tén la: LE—THANH-PHONG §
Sinh ngay: 10/10/1941 :
N3i sinh: Hué, Viet-Nam. |
Nguyen la Dai U Si Quan Huan Luyen thuoc bo ch1 huy Blet Dong Quan
Quan Doan 2, Quan Khu 2. So quan- 61/202602
T8t nghiép khéa 20 Tridng V6 Bi Qudc Gia Vlet—Nam. (Dalat)
Dla chi hlen tai: 07A Phan-dinh- Phing, Dalat, Vlet-Nam.

LE-THANH PHONG da trlnh dién hoc tap cal tao gﬁ ngay 02/05/1975
dddc tha ra trai cai tao ngay 22/06/1981 tﬁ trai cai tao A30 theo
quyet dinh sO: 961/6RT ngay 22/08/1981 cua cong an Phu Khanh.

. Hai nam trdde daé ,v3, cua Lé-Thanh- Phong da addc ngddi con trai
t01 ten la: HUYNH -PHU C-LOC ,hgu tai thanh pho Kent,Washlngton bdo
lanh trong dlen theo vé. HO sd bab lanh dddc Toa Dai sd” My tai
BangKoh ghi s& 1v- 221-653.

Nhﬁng cho den nay tai Vlet—Nam gia dlnh Le-thanh—Phong khqu
nop ho sd xin xult canh dddc vi“ed quan cOng an xét cap xuat cahh
tai Dalat chda nhdn ho sd.

Nay xin quy h01 cho ghl teén Le-Thanh- Phong cung vo 1a Huynh—
thl*Ngoc cung v3i bdn con tén:

1. LE-THANH-BAQ-CHAU.  Sinh ngdy: 28/10/1971.
2. LE-THANH-DIEM-MY. Sinh ngdy: 07/03/1975.
3. LE-THANH-THU-HA. sinh ngay: 07/03/1982.
4. E—THANH—HOANG—NAM. Sinh ngay: 06/14/1985.

N9

Vao danh Sach cac cdu tu nhan chlnh tri Vlet-Nam de Le—Thanh Phong
va gia dinh sdm dﬁéc dinh cd tai My theéo dlen cdu td nhan chihh tri
Vlét -~Nam.

HO sd 1lién hg diﬁh kem:

_ *Ban sao ddn xin ddgc dinh cd tai Hoa Ky theo dlen cdu tu nhan
chinh tri VN cua Le-Thanh-Phong. (Vbnaﬁ



*Ban sao chﬂng chi tai ngi cua Le—Thanh—Phong.CZE%;)

*Bah sao glay tha ra tral ca17tao s67961/6RT. Ngay 22/06/1981
cua Ty Cong An Phu Khanh (Lo

*Ban sao _giay thong bado ghi so hd s3 221-653 cua Huynh~Th1—Ngoc

do tea Dai sd” My tai BangKoh cap ngay 11/07/1986. Czbﬂﬁ)

! ) A’ L, ‘A
Kinh mong s@ Chleu co va giup dd cua quy H?l.

Trgn trong,
ot
— Tuwvom™Y)

- <
HUYNH-VAN-TU
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OUNIIROUIEIPRRR———

2 Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand 77 )4o€5 fé%

Reference: IV 22/- &53

Dear Sir/Madam: Hiyrvn THI nsoe (&f)

We have received your approved immigrant visa petition(s) or your application for
family reunification for your relatives in Vietnam and have opened a file for them.
An IV file number has been assigned for quick reference purposes. All cases are
filed by their IV number, and not by name. Please mark their IV number (five or
six digits) on all documents and correspondence you send to us. Also, tell you
relatives in Vietnam their five~ or six-digit IV number and ask them to use it on
the envelope and on any documents and correspondence they may send us.

1f you receive more than one IV-number for the same relatives, please notify this
office immediately so that we can advise you of the correct IV number t. use,

Following is a list of documents which are usually needed to complete our file.
Vietnamese civil documents are available from the local authorities in Vietnam.
Before we can agree to accept your relatives from Vietnam, we must have these
documents.

-=- A copy of your birth certificate, and the birth certificates of everyone in the
case, along with certified English translations,

-~ A copy of the marriage certificate of each person who is married (if there was a :
previous marriage, we will also need a death certificate or divorce decree to show i
the marriage was legally terminated) along with certified English translations.

-- Copies of your pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards, and copies of the
pre—1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards of each person. If either of these ID
cards is not available, please inform us of the reason.

-— A photo of each person, if available.

-= A copy of your 1-94 or 1I-551 ("green card"), or the number of your naturalizarion
certificate and the date and place of issue (do not photocopy your naturalization
certificate),

You should collect these documents and send them to us. If you have alreadv submitted
some of these documents, you may wish to forwurd coples of them again to ensure that
the copies will be included in our file, Return address labels may be enclosed for
your convenlence in sending the documents to us.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should encourage your
relatives to apply for Exit Permits., We must stress the fact that even when our file
is8 complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese authorities whether or not
your relatives will be permitted to depart, This office has no influence over
decisions by the Vietnamese authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits.
Therefore, all efforts to obtain Exit Permits must be made by your relatives in
Vietnan.

ODP-10 (0409f: 6/86)



If you have not filed immigrant visa petitions for your relatives, but you are
eligible to do so, or you become eligible to do so at any time before your
relatives depart from Vietnam, you must file Form I-130 with the Immigration
and Naturalization Service (INS).

If you'afe an American Citizen you can file petitions with INS for:

-— your legal spouse; ~-- your children (and their spouses and
uvnmarried children under 21);
-=~ your parents (or step-parents 1if ~= your brothers and sisters (and their
the relationship was established spouses and unmarried children
before the citizen was 18 years old); under 21); and

- your fiance/fiancee.

If 7ou are a Permanent Resident Alien (a person with a Form I-551 or “"green card”)

yer z2an file petitinos for:

-- your legal spouse, and
-- your unmarried sons and daughters (lacluding those who are now divorced or
widowed) and their children under 21,

Flease mark each Forw I-130 with its appropriate IV number. If you have any
questions about immigrant visa petitions, inquire at the nearest INS office or
ask the voluntary agency that resettled you.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number, for either you or
your relatives in Vietnam, and always write the IV number (five or six digits) on

your letter.

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already reviewed our file for
your relatives, but rather to inform you that we have established a file for them
and to tell you the 1V file number. After you have submitted all the required

documentation, we will then be able to complete our file. If any other information

or documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the file. Please do
not write to us, unless it 18 to report a change of address, or to tell us your
relatives have obtained Exit Permits; Iin that case, send us the Exit Permit
numbers. Due to the fact that we now have over 150,000 files in our office,

it may be many months before your file comes up for review and you hear from
this offices agaln zven though var have sent all documents to our office. Anv
correspondence with this office should be sent by registered maii ot w:i:
Return Receipt Requested form supplied by the post office if you wish
acknowledgement that your letter was recelved by the ODP office,

Sincerely,

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy ~ Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

ODP-10 (0409f: 6/86)
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P/
/ San Jose, ngay 16 thang 08 nam 1988

-
K1nh godi: Ba Chu Tich Héi Gia Dinh TU Nhan Ch1nh Tr1 Viet-Nam
P.O.Box 5435
Arlington, VA-22205-0635

Thia Ba Chu Tich:

Toi tén la: HUYNH—VAN Tﬁ h1en ngu tai
San Jose, CA 95118.

4
-~ ~ ~ -/ ! «
?6i chda 1a c3ng dan Hoa Ky vi toi mdi qua My bon nam.

T01 la bo vd cua cyu tu nhan ch1nh tri V1et Nam co:
Tén 1la: LE—THANH PHONG
Sinh ngay: 10/10/1941
N3i sinh: Hué, Viet-Nam.
Nguyen la - “Dai Uy Si Quan Huan Luyen thuoc bo ch1 huy B1et Dong Quan
Quan Doan 2, Quan Khu 2. So quan: 61/202602
Tt nghlep khoa 20 Tridng Vo Bi Qudc Gia Viet-Nam. (Dalat)
Dia chi’ h1en tai: 07A Phan-dinh- -Phung, Dalat V1et Nam.

LE THANH- PHONG da tr1nh d1en hoc tap ca1 tao tﬁ ngay 02/05/1975
dddc tha ra trai cai tao ngay 22/06/1981 td trai cdi tao A30 theo
quyet dinh s6: 961/6RT ngay 22/08/1981 cua cbdng an Phu Khanh.

. Hai nam t{ddc daé vd cua Lé-Thanh- ~Phong_ da dddc ngddl con trai
t01 ten la: HUYNH -PHUOC- LOC ,hgu tai thanh pho Kent,Washington bao
lanh trong d1en theo vé. HO s3 badb lanh dddc Toa Dai sd My tai
BangKoh ghi s6 IvV- 221 653.

thng cho den nay tai V1et Nam gia d1nh Le- —thanh- Phong khong
nop ho sd xin xufdt canh dddc vi ed quan cong an xét cap xuat cahh
tai Dalat chda nhdn hé s8.

Nay xin quy hoi cho gh1 ten Le-Thanh- -Phong cung vo la Huynh—
th1—Ngoc cung v3i bdh con tén:

1. LE THANH- BAo:pHSU. Sinh ngay: 28/10/1971.
2. LE-THANH-DIEM-MY. Sinh ngdy: 07/03/1975.
3. LE THANH-THU- HA. Sinh ngay: 07/03/1982.
4. LE- THANH- HOANG NAM. alnh ngay: 06/14/1985.

DY

Vao danh Sach cac cdu tu nhan ch1nh tri V1et-Nam de Le—Thanh Phong
va gla dinh sdém dddc d1nh cud tai My theo d1en cdu tu nhln chinh tri
Vlét —Nam.

HO s3 lién hé dinh kém:

P *Ban sao d6n x1n dddc dinh cd tai Hoa Ky theo d1en cﬂu td nhan
chinh tri VN cua Lé-Thanh-Phong. | Q_gﬂ%)

T




*Ban sao ch&’ng Chl tai ngu cua Le—Thanh Phong. (2 EM
*Bazm sao glay tha ra trai cai’ tao so “961/6RT. Ngay 22/06/1981
cua Ty Cong An Phy Khanh (2haw
*Ban sao glay thong bao th. so hod s3 221-653 cua Huynh ThJ_——Ngoc
do toa Dai sd” My tai BangKoh cap ngay 11/07/1986.Q%kmn)
s
Kinh mong su chitu cb'va giu’;) a3 cua quy H?i.

Tré\n tr?ng ’ ()44‘
W

-~ <
HUYNH~-VAN-TU

-~
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Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand # )«»3 fo

Reference: 1V 22/7- £S3

Dear Sir/Madam: Hiyrvh TH] wsoe (c.f)

We have received your approved immigrant visa petition(s) or your application for
family reunification for your relatives in Vietnam and have opened a file for them.
An IV file number has been assigned for quick reference purposes. All cases are
filed by their IV number, and not by name. Please mark their IV number (five or
six digits) on all documents and correspondence you send to us. Also, tell you
relatives in Vietnam their five- or six-digit IV number and ask them to use it on
the envelope and on any documents and correspondence they may send us.

If you receive more than one IV-number for the same relatives, please notify this
office 1mmggiate1y so that we can advise you of the correct IV number i, usc;

Following is a list of documents which are usually needed to complete our file.
Vietnamese civil documents are available from the local authorities in Vietnam.
Before we can agree to accept your relatives from Vietnam, we must have these
documents.

-~ A copy of your birth certificate, and the birth certificates of everyone in the
case, along with certified Englisgh translations.

-~ A copy of the marriage certificate of each person who is married (if there was a
previous marriage, we will also need a death certificate or divorce decree to show
the marriage was legally terminated) along with certified English translations.

~= Coples of your pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards, and copies of the
pre-1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards of each person. If either of these 1D
cards is not available, please inform us of the reason,

- A photo of each person, if available.

~-= A copy of your I-94 or I-551 ("green card™), or the number of your naturalization
certificate and the date and place of issue (do not photocopy your naturalization
certificate).

fou should csllect these documents and send them to us., If you have alreadv submitted
some of these documents, you may wish to forwurd copiles of them again to ensure that
the copies will be included in our file., Return address labels may be enclosed for
your convenience in sending the documents to us.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should encourage your
relatives to apply for Exit Permits., We must stress the fact that even when our file
is complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese authorities whether or not
your relatives will be permitted to depart. This office has no influence vver
decisions by the Vietnamese authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Pernmits,
Therefore, all efforts to obtain Exit Permits must be made by your relatives In
Vietnam,

ODP-10 (0409f: 6/86)




If you have not filed immigrant visa petitions for your relatives, but you are
eligible to do so, or you become eligible to do so at any time before your
relatives depart from Vietnam, you must file Form 1-130 with the Immigration
and Naturalization Service (INS).

If you'afe an American Citizen you can file petitions with INS for:

— ycuf legal spouse; ~- your children (and their spouses and
unmarried children under 21);
-~ your parents (or step-parents 1f -- your brothers and sisters (and their
the relationship was established spouses and unmarried children
before the citizen was 18 years old); under 21); and

- your flance/fiancee.

1f 7ou are a Permasnent Resident Alien (a person with a Form 1-551 or "green card”)
yeu 2an file petitions for:

-= your legal spouse, and
-~ your unmarried sons and daughters (including those who are now divorced or
widowed) and their children under 21,

Flease mark each Form I-130 with its appropriate IV number. 1If you have any
questions about immigrant visa petitions, inquire at the nearest INS office or
ask the voluntary agency taat resettled you.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number, for either you or
your relatives in Vietnam, and always write the IV number (five or six digits) on

your letter. .

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already reviewed our file for
your relatives, but rather to inform you that we have established a file for them
and to tell you the IV file number, After you have submitted all the required
documentation, we will then be able to complete our file. If any other information
or documeats are needed, we will contact you when we review the file. Please do
not write to us, unless it is to report a change of address, or to tell us your
relatives have obtained Exit Permits; in that case, send us the Exit Permit
nunbers, Due to the fact that we now have over 150,000 files in our office,

it may be many months before your file comes up for review and you hear from

thnis office agaln cvern though vor have gent all documents to our office. 4nv
correspondence with this office should be sent by registered maii or w:::

Return Receipt Requested form supplied by the post office if you wish
acknowledgement that your letter was received by the ODP office.

Sincerely,

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

ODP-10 (0409f: 6/86)



1.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

. 22|. 5%

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#

{Two Copies) I-1T1: (YD) §

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETHAM e THANH PHo NG
Tast Middle First

Current Address:_ (A Phpoy - DiNY _ PHUNE  DAWNT |, UieTo ok

Date of Birth: (0C[- |0 - (At| Place of Birth:_Hue 6 viET. Neto

Previous Occupation (before 1975) INSTRuCToR 0 FRLeER

(Bank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From TUMZ (0» 75 1o TLUJE, 22 - gf

Years: (. Months: ¢4 Days: | (o

SPONSOR'S NaME: \-0c P) mct/ Huysad

Name

ave | kirkclawd WA Cigo'S“s

Address and Telephone Ifumber @0 (o >

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Rumber ' Relationship
g loe P Huwd, ... ., . it lamid B (ver -
wr A _(eol). i Lot
2) T Used BB = (o) coivivny o o o) SP N2 e THeR . (v-
(A, ASUY - (ke3> - ) Lrw.
[ = = TPt A 1. - FRESNT, BReTHER.
CH az703

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: M_a% o - [9((2’7




Page 2

le - Twarit- - PHo NC—
(Listed on page 1)

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH} RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
Hunute T -NGTT July-S- 50 | Shuse
le - Thaitr. bAo - CHaLL bt 18- 71 baulrTer=
Le - Tt e - My Jude, 3.75 bAruck-Ter.
LE - Taulh - THu - B bec . 5 - 82 | bawyTe=e
Le _ Tuanit - Hoan & M June - Y - §& Sonrd

////,,//

k] 1 ’
: : ‘

///////’”
,//////////’

_—
/

DEPENDENT'S ADDRE$S':(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



‘ NATIONAL OFFICE
MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

AVENUE, N.W. o WASHINGTON, D.C.20008 OoP IV & 2521-£33
1312 MASSACHUSETTS . . v :
et o e i L S S
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP UARIIES RESETTLLMENT PROC
ofefpdfdesd SPOMANE, WA. %9

SECTION I — L ——

Ah
L4
53 0N0HIYD

Your Nm:@/ns HUYNH PHUOC LOC M: (Hame ) (206)¢
Family Middle Given © (Work)(206)]

Your Address: o T KENT WA 93031
Number Street County/City  State Zip Code

Date of Birth: 12/11/54 Place of Birth: VIET-NAM Nationality: VIET-NAM

Date of Entry to U.§.: Yoo 1975 Fraom: (country/camp) [NDIANTOWNGAP, PA.

My Alien Registration Number: (if applicable) d———-oe e oo

legal Status: ParoZ.Lef Permanent Resident U.S. Citizen

My Naturalization Certificate Number: (if applicable) 11177563 .

-

SECTION II

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to came the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my 1-94 (both sides) I-151 or I-551 (Permanent
Resident Card) 1s attached.

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to A
submitting the Affidavit X yes no. If yes, date submitted: and
date approved: 7/11/86,

NE DATE/PLACE OF SIRIM RELATIONSHIP TO YOU ADDRESS 1N VIETNAM
=il Q3/Q7/50 NIET-NAM SISIER ZA_PHAN=D INH-PHL G DALAT

LE-THANH=-PHONG 10/10/41 VIET-NAM BROTHER=IN-LAW " " "

LE-THANH-BAQ-CHAU 10/28/71  VIET-NAM NIECE " v "

LE~- THANH-D [ EM-MY 03/07/75 VIET-NAM NIECE T " >

TN HOANG =AM O T B LR TR NEPREW

LE-THANH-THU-HA 05/12/82 VIET-NAM NIECE " " "

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as fomer
U.S. employees: persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; politicel
prisoner; or Amerasian, please camplete the information in Section III and IV, ‘

SFECTION III

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the .S,
as a former U.S. goverrment employee or close associate to the U,S.; political prisorer:
Asian-American:

Name of Principal Applicant Date/Place of 3irth Relation (1f any) Address in .: ‘' 1am
LE-THANH-PHONG : 10710747 VIET-NAM BROTHER- IN-LAW 7A PHAN-=DIN:- 240 ~al AT

- —— —— -~ ema—



U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of applicant)

.

U,.S. Govermment Agency ’ Last Title/Grade

Name/Position of Supervisor / ~

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANTZATION:

U.S. Campany, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation

Last Title/Grade: / Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975):

Ministry or Military Unit ;) yraov imgr Last Title/Grade _ .,pvay

Name/Position of Supervisor ALY =

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDJCATION CAMP:

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes X  No Date: fram 06-08-75  ¢o 06-22-:1

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP:

School Location
Type of Degree or Certificate
Date of Employment or Training: fram to

(month/year) (month/year)
ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Female
Full Name of the Mother: Address:

Full Name of the U.S. Citizen Father (i1f known):

His Current address:

SECTION IV _

NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO ©.A.
HUYNH - THI - NGOC 05/0;/50 WIFE
EE=TFHANH-DAS~CHit T07287TI DAGHTER
LE~THANH-D [ EM-MY /07775 DAUGHIER
TE=TRNF=THO=HX 05/12/82 DAUGHTER

LE= THANH=HOANGmIAM

= -SOM

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

tion is true to the best of my knowledge. -,

P> /m to before me this é_day of g_.# 19£§7

/5/’ ; Ay Cammission Ebtpxres o4

%mb ic %/9 6—2(_ -

uscce F*rﬂ A



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

s [ # 92/. 557

815 Airport Way, S
Seattle, Washington 98134

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY
SEE #8
Loc P. Huynh CLASSIFICATION | FILE NO.
203(a)(5) | --~
Spokane, Washington 9883+ DATE PETIION FILED | O O | O VAL
9921&
. . 2-28-86 4-3-86

DATE:April 4, 1986

The visa petition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriate classification. Note the approval
gives no assurance that the beneficiary will automatically be found eligible for visa issuance, admission 10 the United States or adjustment 1o
lawtul permanent resident status. Whether the beneliciary gets a visa is decided only when an application is made 1o a consular officer. whether the
beneficiary is admitted or adjusts status in the United States is decided only when an application is made to an immigration officar.

1. [J YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION.
THE UNITED STATES CONSUL” "E, WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL.

n

. [J IF YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGFRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETTTION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER,
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA
FASTER.

. X YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT _Ban g_ok e e
THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING UST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.
VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSUL.

4. O YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. {IF THE BENEFICIARY
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD IT RETURNED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS)

w

o

0 THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.

o

{2 THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WiLL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER 1S AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C.

7. [ ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM,

8. {J REMARKS.
NAMES OF BENEFICIARY:

HUYNH, HUONG T.
HUYNH, Mai T.
HUYNH, Nga T.
HUYNH, Ngoc T.

Wi

AMES W. SAPPFR
{-410 ¢
RAC DIRECTOR . LIN/SEA/

= -.'r"'

-.,,,A

e

Ko ..r"‘“*-c‘e -.”"' >

F Tt m E it oyt

Form 171
(REV. varan Y

v

[ ——



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

Thkhdhkhhih
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : Le THaNH :DH'OM&
, Last ('I’en‘)e/R Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : lo Q4|
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): M Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): (Co lap gia dinh):X_ |

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 1 A Piaw - D PHUNG- ba LaT -

{Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): ges J¥Co) } _ No (Khong) |
If Yes (Neu co}: From (Tu): 06-0@-75 To (Den): Oé——'?.—?,_gl:

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: A 30 _ TuY-HoA . PHu -kt
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : Leate rer

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):  N/a
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): AP TAaN
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu): e
- Date (nam): —

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho 0DP): {es) (Co): X }
1V Number (So ho so): zz2 |- (53
No (Khong): 3

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): S~ ‘
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi t

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 7 A Pdaw . Dl PH-uu\JG-
VotoT |, Uiy _dOn6 , Uie - NAN

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSPR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
Loc PHure WuYil |

o teclaaad, A 4833

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa—Ky) (co): o No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (L:Len he voi tu nhan tai V'N) BQ&!HQZ [bg !& ;
NAME & SIGNATURE: _ |¥T Pw»c, BoeYealb o e oo oo kpiKlawd
ADDPRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
. (Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va%f? oi dlen don nay) U/A . 4@033

' (206)

DATE : Q&q

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

le . Thewth. lHonNG

(Listed on page 1)

RELATTONSHT?

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE QF BIRTE
PA,
HuYwor - Tl - NGoe 07-05 -So SPuse
Le - Tuantt_ bAo - CHau 16.28 -7 DAUCHT=2_
- Le_ Toal_ Der_ MY 0Dl-03_7% dauckTerR
Le — Tuawb_ THu - Ha 2 -0S-82 | dAuCHTer.
le _ Tuawll_ Hoanl - NAckH 06— 4 _ 8 Son

_—

/

<

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

:{(if different from above)

©. <DDITICNAL INFCRMATION :
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-t NATIONAL OFFICE

QSTATES &
w
- ,l g MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES »
SQ ’g 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. @ WASHINGTON, D.C.20008 ooe I‘{x;_k.%;ﬁij_
CONFERENCE _ .
. HAZIY SETTLEMENT PROC |
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP o fef0%des3  SPOXANE, WA. 99
SECTION I ' ’
Your Name:(Mg/Ms HUYNH  PHUOC LoC Phone: (Hame)(206)!
Family Middle Given  (Work)(206)" —
Your Address: KENT WA 93031
Number  Street “County/City  state zip Code
Date of Birth: 12/11/54 Place of Birth: VIET-NAM Nationality: VIET-NAM

JULY 1975 INDIANTOWNGAP, PA.

Date of Entry to U.S.: Frams (country/camp):
My Alien Registration Number: (if applicable) L O
Legal Status: Parolee Permanent Resident U.S. Citizen
My Naturalization Certificate Number: (if applicable) 11177563 .

SECTION I1I

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come the Uruted‘
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my 1-94 (both sides) I-151 or 1-551 (Permanent
ksigﬂent Card) is attached.

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to
sutmitting the Affidavit X yes no. If yes, date submitted: and
date approved: 7/11/86,

NAME DATE/PLACE OF BIRIM RELATIONSHIP TO YOU __ ADDRESS IN VIETWW
HUYNH=THI-NGOC 05/Q7/50  VIET-NAM SISTER 74 PHAN=DINH-PA NG DALAT
LE -THANH-PHONG 10710741 VIET-NaM BROTHER-IN=-LAW " " "
IE'E&M‘BBQ‘C&E“ JQ&ZB!Z] YIET-NAM NIECE 1 1" ' 1"
LE-THANH-DIEM-MY 03/07/75 VIET-NAM NIECE " " ¥

LE - THANH-THU-HA 05/12/82 VIET-NaM NIECE " " "

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as t>mer
U.S, employees: persons closely associated with U.S, efforts prior to 1975; policicel
prisoner; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section III and IV, '

SECTION III

The following are persons in vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S.
as a former U.S. govermment employee or close associate to the U.S.; political prisoner:
Asian-American:

Namw of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth Relation (1f any) Address in .:*-1am
LE=THANH-PHONG - 10710741 VIET-NAM BROTHER- (N[ AW _7A PHAN-DINb- St Lde 2l AT

————— ————— - ——

A




u.s. MNENI‘ EMPLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of applicant)

U.S. Government Agency . last Title/Grade | .

Name/Position of Supervisor / .
EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:
fJ.s. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation
“Last Title/Grade: / Name/Position of Supervisor /
EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975):
Ministry or Military Unit ;) (7apy g7 Last Title/Grade ..ovarm
Name/Position of Supervisor DY =
FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUJCATION CAMP:
Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes X No Date: fram 06-08-75 o 35'-’-:-:‘.
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP:
. School ~ Location
-+  Type of Degree or Certificate
Date of Employment or Training: fram to
(month/year) (month/year)
ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male - Female
Full Name of the Mother: _ Acdress:
Full Name of the U.s, Citlzen Father (1f known):
His Current address:
SECTION IV
NAMES Of DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A,
HUYNH - THI - NGOC 05/0;{50 WIFE
e HANH-EAG- Ot 0728TTT
LE-THANH-D I EM-MY n2/ar/TE. - WD‘ ‘G”m:;‘
TE-TRANR-THO-RA 05/12/82 DAUGHTER
LE=THANH-HOANG aNAM 26414485 SON
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
; tion is true to the best of my knowledge. L,
to before me this 4 day of %2p. 19.0%

Camission Expires ’ ’f’_/:_

7{2/2; f’zc,. 1

uscC F“'r" A




UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGAA TION AND NATURAL IZATION SERVICE ii S—‘ )
815 Airport Way, S ‘ \/ # 22/ wé 7
Seattle, Washington 98134

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY T
SEE #8 ]
Loc P. Huynh CLASSIFICATION | FILE NO.
ot ot 203(a)(5) | ===
Spokane, Washington 0889+ DATE PETMION FILED &”‘%’fn&" ROVAL
99216
. . 2-28~-86 4~3-86

DATE:April 4, 1986

The visa petition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriate classification. Note the approval
gives no assurance that the beneficiary will automatically be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment 10
lawful permanent resident status. Whether the beneficiary gets a visa is decided only when an application is made to a consular officer; whether the
beneliciary is admitted or adjusts status in the United Staltes is decided only when an application is made 1o an immigration officer.

1. U

2. 11

4. 0

@

0
0

o

YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION.
THE UNITED STATES CONSUL- "E, WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL.

IF YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIANY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTEH,
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON 18 STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA
FASTER.

YQUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT __BéQgWOR -

THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA,
VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSUL.

YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD IT RETURNED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS))

THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY S IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOMF A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE

BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D C.

7. [J ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE

PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM.

8. LJ REMARKS.

Form 1171

NAMES OF BENEFICIARY:

HUYNH, HUONG T.
HUYNH, Mai T.
HUYNH, Nga T.
HUYNH, Ngoc T.

SAPPER

RAC DIRECTOR _‘LI}}II‘SEA:‘AE'&'
e . .r.- .«‘” ST e
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HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-06%

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)

. MAU DON VE LY~LICH
LR 22 T

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : e ; T""’g“"i\"‘" __PHONC‘?"__
o Last (Ten Ho Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : Oc}orLcR lo Q4|
(Nam, noi sinh) " Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): M Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS single (Doc than): (Co lap gia dinh):)C_ |

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : [ A Piaw - P PHUNG DALAT

{Dia chi tai Viet=-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Co) - No (Khong)_;
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 06-0@-—75 To (Den): Oé-—’LZ-gl;

PLACE OF RE~EDUCATION: A 30O _ TuY-HoaA . PHu -kHanHt
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : Leafbo cer

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):  MN/a

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): AP TAaN

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu): e

o Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): es)(Co): X ]
IV Number (So ho so0): z2|-(653
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): S~
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi t§

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai vN): /A Puzag. DAt ?W&
YotoT |, Laagy HoniG | UieTo NaM]
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Baoc tro)
Loc Puupe WoViuH
. . e eucland, WA~ 4833

U.S5. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): (co) : e No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Llen he VOl +u nhan tai VN) BQ:&!M Ibi !_& \
NAME & SIGNATURE: _ ¥ PuuweC WM. o .. o kdercleadb

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
_ (Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi vaﬁ; mdien don nay) WA L 9¥052

- 2 (206)
DATE : LV Lo (484

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : le Thoad ?H—we— g
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH|; RELATIONSHIP

PAa.
HuYot - Tl - NGoe 07-0S - So Shuse
le - Tuantt_ bao - ClHau lo_28 _ 71 DAUGHT=R_
Le _ Taol-_ Dien - MY D1-03_7% DAy CETeR
e _ Thawb - THu - Ha 2 _0S_-82 | bAuCH#Ter.
le - Tuadlt _ HoAl Ak~ 0o- 1Y _ 8 Sony

_— |

-

<

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

~DDITICONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

v 22|-652
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VENWL. #
(Two Copiles) I-111: /T) =&
N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LE THANH PHONG
Tast

Middie Pirst
Current Address: \ll"Sr p’HA‘N%(NH— pl"‘u//t/lr _ 9,4%7 , Vf;ET'—V/VAM

Date of Birth: (Jrh. 10 - L Place of Birth: HUE- VIET- VAM

Previous Occupation (before 1975) TASTAULTOR  ofFfefe
(Rank & Position) !

TIMEA SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: FTanTMﬂxL- b-T75 : TOML‘/W D2~ 81

Years: A bbn{:hs: f’g Days:_|{

SPONSOR'S NAME: LUC~ Pr{wm HUYNH
—— 2 mw Q{QRLAM) WA - 9£03%

Address and Telephone Number”

(206)
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. ’
Name, Address & Telephcne Rumbelr Relationship
g LoT-paue Ko ... . KipRLAND Brehenin s/
WA - ‘%023 @ty
Y TV VAN HumH, ‘.. ; grf'mj()é—(’/ Floron o

CH= ‘7@”0 "tO()_)

i 0 - s X SAYIE) ! BWHKM"
y L€ o2 cndn

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: ﬂ’tﬂﬂ _Lb-14%
) T




Page 2
LE . THANH - PHONG-

(Listed on page 1)

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP‘TC

- NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES:
PA.

HUYAH TH - MGoe | Te550 | Spewse

JE-Trbni BAO cHAU b= 2871 | Daglher

LE THANH - DIt MY Ty -3 75 E}ﬁ&~4¢z;»

LE THMNVM - THV-HA Dec. 5 -82 Daughler

(€. THMVH +H QARG ~ A AM T 14 85 Sov
. /

—

/

/

/
_

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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U Card
... Doc. Request; Form
. Relesse Qrder
_____ Computer
— fora np"
e Dp/Date e
R Membership;Lettez‘






